THREAD
TURNING
TOOLS
THREAD
TURNING
MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
THREAD TURNING TOOLS

left hand
“U” type
Order example: 2 ER 0.35 ISO CPM9030
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
161MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Internal metric ISO thread, full profile (60°)
Pitch,
mm
Insert Chipbreaker Edge
length
L,
mm
X,
mm
Y,
mm
CP
M
90
10
CP
M
90
30
CP
M
92
40
Right (RH) Left (LH) RH LH
0
0.5 0 NR 0.5 ISO 0 NL 0.5 ISO - - 6 0.9 0.5 •
0.75 0 NR 0.75 ISO - - 6 0.8 0.5 ◦ •
1.0 0 NR 1.0 ISO 0 NL 1.0 ISO - - 6 0.7 0.6 • •
1.25 0 NR 1.25 ISO - - 6 0.6 0.6 • •
1
0.5 1 NR 0.5 ISO 1 NL 0.5 ISO - - 8 0.6 0.5 • •
0.75 1 NR 0.75 ISO 1 NL 0.75 ISO - - 8 0.6 0.5 ◦ •
1.0 1 NR 1.0 ISO 1 NL 1.0 ISO - - 8 0.6 0.6 • •
1.25 1 NR 1.25 ISO 1 NL 1.25 ISO - - 8 0.6 0.7 ◦ •
1.5 1 NR 1.5 ISO 1 NL 1.5 ISO - - 8 0.6 0.7 • •
1.75 1 NR 1.75 ISO 1 NL 1.75 ISO - - 8 0.6 0.8 ◦ •
1U 2.0 1U NR/L 2.0 ISO - 8 0.9 4.0 • •
2
0.35 2 NR 0.35 ISO 2 NL 0.35 ISO - - 11 0.8 0.3 • ◦
0.4 2 NR 0.4 ISO - - 11 0.8 0.4 • ◦
0.45 2 NR 0.45 ISO 2 NL 0.45 ISO - - 11 0.8 0.4 • ◦
0.5 2 NR B 0.5 ISO 2 NL 0.5 ISO + - 11 0.6 0.6 • ◦
0.6 2 NR 0.6 ISO - - 11 0.6 0.6 • ◦
0.7 2 NR 0.7 ISO - - 11 0.6 0.6 • ◦
0.75 2 NR B 0.75 ISO 2 NL 0.75 ISO + - 11 0.6 0.6 • ◦
0.8 2 NR B 0.8 ISO 2 NL 0.8 ISO + - 11 0.6 0.6 • ◦
1.0 2 NR B 1.0 ISO 2 NL 1.0 ISO + - 11 0.6 0.7 • ◦
1.25 2 NR B 1.25 ISO 2 NL 1.25 ISO + - 11 0.8 0.8 • ◦
1.5 2 NR B 1.5 ISO 2 NL 1.5 ISO + - 11 0.8 1.0 • ◦
1.75 2 NR B 1.75 ISO 2 NL 1.75 ISO + - 11 0.8 1.1 • ◦
2.0 2 NR B 2.0 ISO 2 NL 2.0 ISO + - 11 0.8 0.9 • ◦
2.5 2 NR 2.5 ISO 2 NL 2.5 ISO - - 11 0.8 1.2 • ◦
3
0.35 3 NR 0.35 ISO 3 NL 0.35 ISO - - 16 0.8 0.3 ◦ • ◦
0.4 3 NR 0.4 ISO 3 NL 0.4 ISO - - 16 0.8 0.4 ◦ • ◦
0.45 3 NR 0.45 ISO 3 NL 0.45 ISO - - 16 0.8 0.4 ◦ • ◦
0.5 3 NR 0.5 ISO 3 NL 0.5 ISO - - 16 0.6 0.6 • • ◦
0.6 3 NR 0.6 ISO 3 NL 0.6 ISO - - 16 0.6 0.6 • • ◦
0.7 3 NR 0.7 ISO 3 NL 0.7 ISO - - 16 0.6 0.6 • • ◦
0.75 3 NR 0.75 ISO 3 NL 0.75 ISO - - 16 0.6 0.6 • • ◦
0.8 3 NR  0.8 ISO 3 NL 0.8 ISO - - 16 0.6 0.6 • •
1.0 3 NR B 1.0 ISO 3 NL 1.0 ISO + - 16 0.6 0.7 ◦ •
1.25 3 NR B 1.25 ISO 3 NL 1.25 ISO + - 16 0.8 0.9 ◦ •
1.5 3 NR B 1.5 ISO 3 NL 1.5 ISO + - 16 0.8 1.0 ◦ •
1.75 3 NR B 1.75 ISO 3 NL 1.75 ISO + - 16 0.9 1.2 ◦ •
2.0 3 NR B 2.0 ISO 3 NL 2.0 ISO + - 16 1.0 1.3 ◦ •

left hand
“U” type
Order example: 0 NR 0.5 ISO CPM9240
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
162 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
External metric ISO thread, partial profile
Pitch,
mm
Insert Chipbreaker Edge
length
L,
 mm
X,
mm
Y,
mm
CP
M
90
10
CP
M
90
30
CP
M
92
40
Right (RH) Left (LH) RH LH
2 0.5-1.5 2 ER A60 2 EL A60 - - 11 0.8 0.9 •
0.5-1.5 3 ER B A60 3 EL A60 + - 16 0.8 0.9 ◦ •
3 1.75-3.0 3 ER B G60 3 EL G60 + - 16 1.2 1.7 ◦ •
0.5-3.0 3 ER B AG60 3 EL AG60 + - 16 1.2 1.7 ◦ •
4 3.5-5.0 4 ER N60 4 EL N60 - - 22 1.7 2.5 •
4U 5.5-8.0 4U E/N/R/L U60 22 0.6 11.0 •
5 5.5-6.0 5 ER Q60 5 EL Q60 - - 27 2.1 3.1 •
5U 6.5-9.0 5U E/N/R/L U60 27 1.0 13.7 •
ER – external
right hand
NL – internal
left hand
NR – internal
right hand
EL – external
left hand
“U” type
Order example: 2 ER A60 CPM9030
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
163MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Internal metric ISO thread, partial profile
Pitch,
mm
Insert Chipbreaker Edge
length
L,
mm
X,
mm
Y,
mm
CP
M
90
10
CP
M
90
30
CP
M
92
40
Right (RH) Left (LH) RH LH
0 0.5-1.25 0 NR A60 0 NL A60 - - 6 0.6 0.6 • •
1 0.5-1.5 1 NR A60 1 NL A60 - - 8 0.6 0.7 • •
1U 1.75-2.0 1U NR/L U60 8 0.8 4.0 • •
2 0.5-1.5 2 NR A60 2 NL A60 - - 11 0.8 0.9 •
3
0.5-1.5 3 NR B A60 3 NL A60 + - 16 0.8 0.9 • •
1.75-3.0 3 NR B G60 3 NL G60 + - 16 1.2 1.7 ◦ •
0.5-3.0 3 NR B AG60 3 NL AG60 + - 16 1.2 1.7 • •
4 3.5-5.0 4 NR N60 4 NL N60 - - 22 1.7 2.5 •
4U 5.5-8.0 4U E/N/R/L U60 22 0.6 11.0 •
5 5.5-6.0 5 NR Q60 5 NL Q60 - - 27 2.1 3.1 •
5U 6.5-9.0 5U E/N/R/L U60 27 1.0 13.7 •
ER – external
right hand
NL – internal
left hand
NR – internal
right hand
EL – external
left hand
“U” type
Order example: 0 NR A60 CPM9030
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
164 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
External Whitworth pipe thread, full profile (55°)
Pitch,
mm
Insert Chipbreaker Edge
length
L,
mm
X,
mm
Y,
mm
CP
M
90
10
CP
M
90
30
CP
M
92
40
Right (RH) Left (LH) RH LH
2
19 2 ER 19 W 2 EL 19 W - - 11 0.8 1.0 ◦
16 2 ER 16 W - - 11 0.9 1.1 ◦
14 2 ER 14 W 2 EL 14 W - - 11 0.9 1.1 ◦
3
72 3 ER 72 W - - 16 0.7 0.4 ◦
56 3 ER 56 W - - 16 0.7 0.4 ◦
48 3 ER 48 W - - 16 0.6 0.6 ◦
40 3 ER 40 W - - 16 0.6 0.6 ◦ ◦
36 3 ER 36 W - - 16 0.6 0.6 ◦ ◦
32 3 ER 32 W 3 EL 32 W - - 16 0.6 0.6 • •
28 3 ER 28 W 3 EL 28 W - - 16 0.6 0.7 ◦ •
26 3 ER 26 W 3 EL 26 W - - 16 0.7 0.7 • •
24 3 ER 24 W 3 EL 24 W - - 16 0.7 0.8 • •
22 3 ER 22 W 3 EL 22 W - - 16 0.8 0.9 • •
20 3 ER 20 W 3 EL 20 W - - 16 0.8 0.9 • •
19 3 ER B 19 W 3 EL 19 W + - 16 0.8 1.0 • •
18 3 ER 18 W 3 EL 18 W - - 16 0.8 1.0 • •
16 3 ER B 16 W 3 EL 16 W + - 16 0.9 1.1 • •
14 3 ER B 14 W 3 EL 14 W + - 16 1.0 1.2 • •
12 3 ER 12 W 3 EL 12 W - - 16 1.1 1.4 • •
11 3 ER B 11 W 3 EL 11 W + - 16 1.1 1.5 • •
10 3 ER B 10 W 3 EL 10 W + - 16 1.1 1.5 • •
9 3 ER 9 W 3 EL 9 W - - 16 1.2 1.7 • •
8 3 ER 8 W 3 EL 8 W - - 16 1.2 1.5 • •
4
7 4ER 7 W 4EL 7 W - - 22 1.6 2.3 •
6 4ER 6 W 4EL 6 W - - 22 1.6 2.3 •
5 4ER 5 W 4EL 5 W - - 22 1.7 2.4 •
4U
4.5 4U E/N/R/L 4.5 W 22 2.3 11.0 •
4 4U E/N/R/L 4 W 22 1.8 11.0 •
5
4.5 5ER 4.5 W 5EL 4.5 W - - 27 1.8 2.6 •
4 5ER 4 W - - 27 2.0 2.9 ◦
5U
3.5 5U E/N/R/L 3.5 W 27 2.1 13.7 •
3.25 5U E/N/R/L 3.25 W 27 2.0 13.7 •
3 5U E/N/R/L 3 W 27 2.3 13.7 •
2.75 5U E/N/R/L 2.75 W 27 2.4 13.7 •
ER – external
right hand
NL – internal
left hand
NR – internal
right hand
EL – external
left hand
“U” type
Order example: 3 ER 32 W CPM9010
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
165MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Internal Whitworth pipe thread, full profile (55°)
Pitch,
mm
Insert Chipbreaker Edge
length
L,
mm
X,
mm
Y,
mm
CP
M
90
10
CP
M
90
30
CP
M
92
40
Right (RH) Left (LH) RH LH
2
19 2 NR B 19 W 2 NL 19 W + - 11 0.8 1.0 •
18 2 NR B 18 W 2 NL 18 W + - 11 0.8 1.0 •
16 2 NR B 16 W 2 NL 16 W + - 11 0.9 1.1 ◦
14 2 NR B 14 W 2 NL 14 W + - 11 0.9 1.1 •
12 2 NR 12 W 2 NL 12 W - - 11 1.0 1.1 ◦
11 2 NR 11 W 2 NL 11 W - - 11 0.9 1.2 •
3
40 3 NR 40 W - - 16 0.6 0.6 ◦
36 3 NR 36 W - - 16 0.6 0.6 ◦
32 3 NR 32 W - - 16 0.6 0.6 ◦ ◦
28 3 NR 28 W 3 NL 28 W - - 16 0.6 0.7 ◦ •
26 3 NR 26 W - - 16 0.7 0.7 ◦ ◦
24 3 NR 24 W 3 NL 24 W - - 16 0.7 0.8 • •
22 3 NR 22 W 3 NL 22 W - - 16 0.8 0.9 ◦ ◦
20 3 NR 20 W 3 NL 20 W - - 16 0.8 0.9 • ◦
19 3 NR B 19 W 3 NL 19 W + - 16 0.8 1.0 ◦ •
18 3 NR 18 W 3 NL 18 W - - 16 0.8 1.0 • •
16 3 NR B 16 W 3 NL 16 W + - 16 0.9 1.1 • •
14 3 NR B 14 W 3 NL 14 W + - 16 1.0 1.2 • •
12 3 NR 12 W 3 NL 12 W - - 16 1.1 1.4 • •
11 3 NR B 11 W 3 NL 11 W + - 16 1.1 1.5 • •
10 3 NR B 10 W 3 NL 10 W + - 16 1.1 1.5 • •
9 3 NR 9 W 3 NL 9 W - - 16 1.2 1.7 • •
8 3 NR 8 W 3 NL 8 W - - 16 1.2 1.5 • •
7 4NR 7 W 4NL 7 W - - 22 1.6 2.3 •
4 6 4NR 6 W 4NL 6 W - - 22 1.6 2.3 ◦
5 4NR 5 W 4NL 5 W - - 22 1.7 2.4 •
4U
4.5 4U E/N/R/L 4.5 W - 22 2.3 11.0 •
4 4U E/N/R/L 4 W - 22 1.8 11.0 •
5
4.5 5NR 4.5 W 5NL 4.5 W - - 27 1.8 2.6 ◦
4 5NR 4 W 5NL 4 W - - 27 2.0 2.9 ◦
5U
3.5 5U E/N/R/L 3.5 W 27 2.1 13.7 •
3.25 5U E/N/R/L 3.25 W 27 2.0 13.7 •
3 5U E/N/R/L 3 W 27 2.3 13.7 •
2.75 5U E/N/R/L 2.75 W 27 2.4 13.7 •
ER – external
right hand
NL – internal
left hand
NR – internal
right hand
EL – external
left hand
“U” type
Order example: 2 NR B 19 W CPM9030
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
166 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
External trapezoidal thread – DIN 103
Pitch,
mm
Insert Chipbreaker Edge
length
L,
mm
X,
mm
Y,
mm
CP
M
90
10
CP
M
90
30
CP
M
92
40
Right (RH) Left (LH) RH LH
3
1.5 3 ER 1.5 TR 3 EL 1.5 TR - - 16 1.0 1.1 • •
2.0 3 ER 2.0 TR 3 EL 2.0 TR - - 16 1.0 1.3 • •
3.0 3 ER 3.0 TR 3 EL 3.0 TR - - 16 1.3 1.5 • •
4.0 3 ER 4.0 TR 3 EL 4.0 TR - - 16 1.3 0.6 •
4
4.0 4 ER 4.0 TR 4 EL 4.0 TR - - 22 1.8 1.9 •
5.0 4 ER 5.0 TR 4 EL 5.0 TR - - 22 2.0 2.4 •
6.0 4 ER 6.0 TR 4 EL 6.0 TR - - 22 2.0 2.4 •
4U
6.0 4U ER/L 6.0 TR 22 2.0 11.0 •
7.0 4U ER/L 7.0 TR 22 2.3 11.0 •
8.0 4U ER/L 8.0 TR 22 2.5 11.0 •
5
6.0 5 ER 6.0 TR 5 EL 6.0 TR - - 27 2.3 2.7 •
7.0 5 ER 7.0 TR 5 EL 7.0 TR - - 27 2.2 2.6 •
5U
8.0 5U ER/L 8 TR 27 2.5 13.7 •
9.0 5U ER/L 9 TR 27 3.0 13.7 •
6U
10.0 5U ER/L 10 TR* 27 3.2 13.7 •
12.0 6U ER/L 12 TR 33 3.9 16.9 •
 * Single cutting edge
ER – external
right hand
NL – internal
left hand
NR – internal
right hand
EL – external
left hand
“U” type
Order example: 3 ER 1.5 TR CPM9030
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
167MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Internal trapezoidal thread – DIN 103
Pitch,
mm
Insert Chipbreaker Edge
length
L,
mm
X,
mm
Y,
mm
CP
M
90
10
CP
M
90
30
CP
M
92
40
Right (RH) Left (LH) RH LH
1 1.5 1 NR 1.5 TR 1 NL 1.5 TR - - 8 0.6 0.6 ◦ •
1U 2.0 1U NR/L 2 TR 8 0.9 4.0 • •
3
2.0 3 NR 2.0 TR 3 NL 2.0 TR - - 16 1.0 1.3 • •
3.0 3 NR 3.0 TR 3 NL 3.0 TR - - 16 1.3 1.5 • •
4.0 3 NR 4.0 TR 3 NL 4.0 TR - - 16 1.3 0.6 •
4
4.0 4 NR 4.0 TR 4 NL 4.0 TR - - 22 1.8 1.9 •
5.0 4 NR 5.0 TR 4 NL 5.0 TR - - 22 2.0 2.4 •
6.0 4 NR 6.0 TR 4 NL 6.0 TR - - 22 2.0 2.4 •
4U
6.0 4U NR/L 6.0 TR 22 2.0 11.0 •
7.0 4U NR/L 7.0 TR 22 2.3 11.0 •
8.0 4U NR/L 8.0 TR 22 2.5 11.0 •
5
6.0 5 NR 6.0 TR 5 NL 6.0 TR - - 27 2.3 2.7 •
7.0 5 NR 7.0 TR 5 NL 7.0 TR - - 27 2.2 2.6 •
5U
8.0 5U NR/L 8 TR 27 2.5 13.7 •
9.0 5U NR/L 9 TR 27 3.0 13.7 •
6U
10.0 5U NR/L 10 TR* 27 3.0 13.7 •
12.0 6U NR/L 12 TR 33 3.9 16.9 •
 * Single cutting edge
ER – external
right hand
NL – internal
left hand
NR – internal
right hand
EL – external
left hand
“U” type
Order example:1 NR 1.5 TR CPM9240
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
168 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Legend
Threading toolholder
S E R 2525 К З
Clamping
type
S – by screw
E
external
N
 internal
R
right hand
L
left hand
Toolholder
section size
Square 2525 =
25 x 25 mm
Round 0025 =
Ø 25 mm
Toolholder
length,
mm
F - 80
H - 100
K - 125
L - 140
M - 150
P - 170
 R - 200
S - 250
T - 300
U - 350
 V - 400
№
0
1
1U
2
3
4
4U
5
5U
6U
L,
mm
6
8
08U
11
16
22
22U
27
27U
33U
B
through
coolant
С
carbide
shank
U
 U-type
THREAD TURNING TOOLS

Standard type    U-type
Right hand holder shown
Order example:
Right hand SER 08 08 H2
Left hand SEL 08 08 H2
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
170 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Internal thread turning toolholders
Toolholder
Dimensions
Insert
screw
Shim
screw Key
Right
hand
shim
Left hand
shimInsert D D1 min
boring Ø
L,
mm
L1,
mm
F,
mm
SNR 0005 H0* 6 12 5.1 6.0 100 12 4.3 S0 - K0 - -
SNR 0007 K1* 8 16 6.6 7.8 125 18 5.3 S1 - K1 - -
SNR 0008 K1U* 8U 16 7.3 9.0 125 21 6.6 S1 - K1 - -
SNR 0010 H2* 11 10 10 12 100 - 7.4 S2 - K2 - -
SNR 0010 K2* 11 16 10 12 125 25 7.4 S2 - K2 - -
SNR 0013 L2* 11 16 13 15 140 32 8.9 S2 - K2 - -
SNR 0013 M3* 16 16 13 16 150 32 10.2 S3S - K3 - -
SNR 0016 P3* 16 20 16 19 170 40 11.7 S3S - K3 - -
SNR 0020 P3 16 20 20 24 170 - 13.7 S3 A3 K3 AN3 AE3
SNR 0025 R3 16 25 25 29 200 - 16.2 S3 A3 K3 AN3 AE3
SNR 0032 S3 16 32 32 36 250 - 19.7 S3 A3 K3 AN3 AE3
SNR 0040 T3 16 40 40 44 300 - 23.7 S3 A3 K3 AN3 AE3
SNR 0020 P4* 22 20 20 24 170 - 15.6 S4S - K4 - -
SNR 0025 R4 22 25 25 29 200 - 18.1 S4 A4 K4 AN4 AE4
SNR 0032 S4 22 32 32 38 250 - 21.6 S4 A4 K4 AN4 AE4
SNR 0040 T4 22 40 40 46 300 - 25.6 S4 A4 K4 AN4 AE4
SNR 0032 S4U 22U 32 32 38 250 - 24.4 S4 A4 K4 AN4U AE4U
SNR 0040 T4U 22U 40 40 46 300 - 28.1 S4 A4 K4 AN4U AE4U
SNR 0032 S5 27 32 32 40 250 - 22.6 S5 A5 K5 AN5 AE5
SNR 0040 T5 27 40 40 48 300 - 26.6 S5 A5 K5 AN5 AE5
SNR 0050 U5 27 50 50 58 350 - 31.6 S5 A5 K5 AN5 AE5
SNR 0060 V5 27 60 60 68 400 - 36.6 S5 A5 K5 AN5 AE5
SNR 0032 S5U 27U 32 32 40 250 - 25.8 S5 A5 K5 AN5U AE5U
SNR 0040 T5U 27U 40 40 48 300 - 29.4 S5 A5 K5 AN5U AE5U
SNR 0050 U5U 27U 50 50 58 350 - 34.4 S5 A5 K5 AN5U AE5U
SNR 0060 V5U 27U 60 60 68 400 - 39.7 S5 A5 K5 AN5U AE5U
SNR 0050 U6U* 33U 50 50 62 350 - 37.5 S6 - K6 - -
* No shim toolholder
PLEASE NOTE: replace “SER” to “SEL” in case you odder left hand toolholder
Standard type                         U-type
min boring Ø
Right hand holder shown
Order example:
Right hand SNR 0005 H0
Left hand SNL 0005 H0
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
171MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Internal thread turning carbide toolholders with through coolant
Toolholder
Параметры
Insert
screw
Shim
screw Key Right
hand shim
Left hand
shimInsert D D1
min
boring
Ø
L,
mm
L1,
mm
F,
mm
SNR 0005 H0CB 6 6 5.1 6.0 100 26 4.3 S0 - K0 - -
SNR 0007 K1CB 8 8 6.6 7.8 125 31 5.3 S1 - K1 - -
SNR 0008 K1UCB 8U 8 7.3 9.0 125 35 6.6 S1 - K1 - -
SNR 0010 M2CB 11 10 10 12 150 - 7.4 S2 - K2 - -
SNR 0012 P2CB 11 12 12 15 170 - 8.4 S2 - K2 - -
SNR 0016 R3CB 16 16 16 19 200 - 11.7 S3S - K3 - -
SNR 0020 S3CB* 16 20 20 24 250 - 13.7 S3 A3 K3 AN3 AE3
SNR 0025 S3CB* 16 25 25 29 250 - 16.2 S3 A3 K3 AN3 AE3
SNR 0020 S4CB 22 20 20 24.5 250 - 15.6 S4 - K4 - -
* Solid carbide toolholder with shim
PLEASE NOTE: replace “SER” to “SEL” in case you odder left hand toolholder
Internal thread turning toolholders with through coolant
Toolholder
Dimensions
Insert
screw Shim screw Key
Right
hand
shim
Left hand
shimInsert D D1 min
boring Ø
L,
mm
L1,
mm
F,
mm
SNR 0010 K2B* 11 16 10 12 125 25 7.4 S2 - K2 - -
SNR 0013 M3B* 16 16 13 16 150 32 10.2 S3S - K3 - -
SNR 0016 P3B* 16 20 16 19 170 40 11.7 S3S - K3 - -
SNR 0020 P3B 16 20 20 24 170 - 13.7 S3 A3 K3 AN3 AE3
SNR 0025 R3B 16 25 25 29 200 - 16.2 S3 A3 K3 AN3 AE3
SNR 0025 R4B 22 25 25 29 200 - 18.1 S4 A4 K4 AN4 AE4
* No shim toolholder
PLEASE NOTE: replace “SER” to “SEL” in case you odder left hand toolholder
Right hand holder shown
Right hand holder shown
Order example:
Right hand SNR 0010 K2B
Left hand SNL 0010 K2B
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
172 MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
Technical data
Thread turning insert types
Two thread turning insert types are exist
                  Full profile                                       Partial profile
Full profile insert features:
• Exact workpiece diameter is not required – it can be slightly large (for external thread) or
slightly less (for internal thread)
• The insert has special edge for burr trimming
• Each insert for one (self) pitch only
• Optimal number of passes.
Partial profile insert features:
• One insert for wide pitches range (less insert types are required)
• Exact workpiece diameter is required (no edge for burr trimming)
• Thread root radius is only correct for the finest pitch from the insert pitches range
• Increased number of passes for coarse pitches from the insert pitches range.
Number of passes and depth of passes
The total cutting depth should be divided into several passes. Each pass
should have the same cutting force (equal chip areas). Therefore, on the first
pass the maximum cutting depth should be set, and the minimum on the
last pass. See fig.
THREAD TURNING TOOLS
173MEGATOOLS
M E T A L C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Phone +7 812 633 07 17  •  Fax +7 812 633 07 18  •  E-mail: info@megatools.ru  •  www.megatools.ru
External metric ISO threads
Pitch (mm) 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 1,75 1,5 1,25 1,0 0,80 0,75 0,50
Total cutting depth (mm) 3,82 3,52 3,19 2,87 2,53 2,23 1,92 1,60 1,25 1,13 0,93 0,81 0,65 0,52 0,48 0,33
Pass 1 (mm) 0,46 0,43 0,41 0,37 0,34 0,34 0,28 0,27 0,24 0,22 0,22 0,21 0,18 0,17 0,16 0,11
2 0,43 0,40 0,39 0,34 0,32 0,31 0,26 0,24 0,22 0,20 0,20 0,17 0,16 0,15 0,14 0,09
3 0,35 0,32 0,32 0,28 0,25 0,25 0,21 0,20 0,18 0,17 0,17 0,14 0,12 0,12 0,11 0,07
4 0,30 0,28 0,27 0,24 0,22 0,21 0,18 0,17 0,16 0,14 0,14 0,11 0,11 0,08 0,07 0,06
5 0,29 0,26 0,24 0,22 0,20 0,18 0,16 0,15 0,14 0,12 0,12 0,10 0,08 – – –
6 0,26 0,24 0,24 0,22 0,18 0,18 0,15 0,15 0,12 0,10 0,08 0,08 – – – –
7 0,24 0,21 0,22 0,20 0,17 0,16 0,14 0,12 0,11 0,10 – – – – – –
8 0,23 0,20 0,20 0,18 0,15 0,15 0,13 0,11 0,08 0,08 – – – – – –
9 0,22 0,19 0,19 0,17 0,14 0,14 0,12 0,11 – – – – – – – –
10 0,19 0,18 0,18 0,16 0,13 0,12 0,11 0,08 – – – – – – – –
11 0,18 0,17 0,16 0,14 0,12 0,11 0,10 – – – – – – – – –
12 0,16 0,15 0,15 0,13 0,12 0,08 0,08 – – – – – – – – –
13 0,15 0,14 0,12 0,12 0,11 – – – – – – – – – – –
14 0,13 0,13 0,10 0,10 0,08 – – – – – – – – – – –
15 0,13 0,12 – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
16 0,10 0,10 – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Internal metric ISO threads
Pitch (mm) 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 1,75 1,5 1,25 1,0 0,80 0,75 0,50